
208386
208116

210151
210152

208344
207517

208200
207924

210194
210201

210793
210794

208671
208670

209327
209331

207788
210192

208752
208761

208668
208672

209301
209300

209222
209226

207195
202317

（
（

）
）

園田学園中
園田学園中

（
（

）
）

甲南女子中
甲南女子中

（
（

）
）

ﾃﾝ・ＩＦＴ
ﾃﾝ・ＩＦＴ

（
（

）
）

武庫川女大附高
武庫川女大附高

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

神戸女学院中
神戸女学院中

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘学園中
雲雀丘学園中

（
（

）
）

園田学園中
園田学園中

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

神戸山手女子中
神戸山手女子中

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘学園中
雲雀丘学園中

（
（

）
）

甲南女子中
甲南女子中

（
（

）
）

松蔭中
松蔭中

（
（

）
）

難波徹NAMP
ﾀﾙﾐｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

辻 本  有 佳 里
則 信  ゆ め

b y e

鈴 木  裕 実 子
森  由 佳 子

平 島  繭
山 神  穂 菜 美

信 田  真 奈
北 川  り か 子

見 戸  杏 優
難 波  采 加

副 島  紗 英 子
三 芳  千 裕

山 本  美 幸
田 中  千 晶

田 林  由 夏
生 田  博 美

b y e

丸 山  明 莉
太 原  万 葉

伊 丹  里 菜
田 井  梨 紗 子

富 士  華 与
大 出  安 依 子

大 片  杏 樹
橋 本  真 澄

行 方  愛 美
吉 田  早 織

有 沢  成 美
八 木  麻 里 子
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1.

2.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

60

60

60

60

62

60

64

63

60

63

60

60

辻本
則信

平島
山神

信田
北川

山本
田中

田林
生田

丸山
太原

富士
大出

有沢
八木

辻本
則信

信田
北川

田林
生田

有沢
八木

辻本
則信

田林
生田

1

2



204632
211083

210154
210157

210175
210177

208240
209596

209328
209012

210193
210197

211099
211095

207905
209164

204808
209256

210832
210833

210180
209734

204431
206734

209011
208244

209227
209225

210165
210166

208605
208606

（
（

）
）

夙川学院高
夙川学院高

（
（

）
）

甲南女子中
甲南女子中

（
（

）
）

仁川学院中
仁川学院中

（
（

）
）

神戸山手女子高
神戸山手女子中

（
（

）
）

園田学園中
園田学園中

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

賢明女子学院中
賢明女子学院中

（
（

）
）

武庫川女大附高
武庫川女大附中

（
（

）
）

武庫川女大附中
武庫川女大附中

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

神戸女学院中
神戸女学院中

（
（

）
）

神戸LTC
芦屋GTC

（
（

）
）

園田学園中
園田学園中

（
（

）
）

松蔭中
松蔭中

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘学園中
雲雀丘学園中

（
（

）
）

芦屋国際中
芦屋国際中

松 阪  夕 子
松 田  七 菜 子

辻  千 晃
田 中  美 沙 紀

常 峰  百 華
安 川  美 里

吉 川  仁 満
三 戸 口  萌 子

村 山  芽 衣
塩 田  奈 裕

北  奈 那 美
横 山  真 彩

藤 川  陽 加
山 脇  佳 菜 惠

原  香 菜 子
石 村  楓

高 倉  弥 希
喜 多  陶 子

赤 澤  満 里 奈
斉 藤  愛

土 居  真 綾
関 小 田  明 里

山 根  千 佳
松 森  汐 音

窪  咲 乃
安 田  小 夏

谷 岡  里 砂
三 井  瑞 貴

大 石  知 佳
北 澤  優 希

増 田  愛 由 美
荒 谷  優
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WO

WO

61

62

60

62

60

63

60

62

64

62

62

64

松阪
松田

常峰
安川

村山
塩田

原
石村

高倉
喜多

山根
松森

窪
安田

増田
荒谷

松阪
松田

原
石村

高倉
喜多

窪
安田

松阪
松田

高倉
喜多

3
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204878
204794

210163
209675

209580
209583

208758
208754

206193
208271

210042
210039

209295
209296

207800
205061

210277
207249

210195
210835

209223
209224

209313
210076

209676
209672

210839
210837

211110
210897

208046
207016

（
（

）
）

園田学園中
園田学園中

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘学園中
雲雀丘学園中

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

神戸山手女子中
神戸山手女子中

（
（

）
）

Advantage TC
Advantage TC

（
（

）
）

小林聖心中
小林聖心中

（
（

）
）

甲南女子中
甲南女子中

（
（

）
）

トップラン
トップラン

（
（

）
）

園田学園高
園田学園中

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

松蔭中
松蔭中

（
（

）
）

啓明学院中
啓明学院中

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘学園中
雲雀丘学園中

（
（

）
）

須磨学園中
須磨学園中

（
（

）
）

神戸長坂中
神戸長坂中

（
（

）
）

宝塚T.CO
宝塚T.CO

早 野  百 英
大 西  亜 耶 佳

金 子  史 歩
鳥 取  美 秀

岩 城  安 有 美
吉 田  早 穂

下 雅 意  瞳
平 野  美 紗 貴

羽 澤  知 穂
池 田  瑛 美

上 月  蘭
江 原  瑛 里 子

五 明  有 理 子
辰 己  七 菜

松 田  佳 乃
天 野  真 優

桐 畑  和 佳
柴 垣  由 佳

長 谷 川  芽 衣
山 本  絵 美

嵯峨山 祐弥伽
髙 木  香 里

谷  梨 沙
多 田  裕 紀 子

伊 藤  由 莉
中 西  彩

大 塚  真 里 奈
越 智  望

嶋 崎  愛 梨
真 鍋  千 亜 莉

林  愛 莉
松 岡  有 沙
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7.

8.

60

64

60

61

60

75

WO

61

61

61

60

62

61

62

早野
大西

下雅意
平野

羽澤
池田

松田
天野

桐畑
柴垣

嵯峨山
髙木

伊藤
中西

林
松岡

早野
大西

松田
天野

桐畑
柴垣

林
松岡

早野
大西

桐畑
柴垣

5

6



207387
204877

211098
211094

209673
209186

209163
209160

210178
210179

208198
207915

210191
210196

203501
208741

206729
206159

210826
210159

211006
211007

210092
207518

209195
209190

209579
209586

209244
209245

208680
208674

（
（

）
）

夙川学院中
TEAM MARS

（
（

）
）

賢明女子学院中
賢明女子学院中

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘学園中
雲雀丘学園中

（
（

）
）

武庫川女大附中
武庫川女大附中

（
（

）
）

神戸女学院中
神戸女学院中

（
（

）
）

武庫川女大附高
武庫川女大附高

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

甲南女子中
難波徹NAMP

（
（

）
）

ﾃﾝ･IFT
難波徹NAMP

（
（

）
）

甲南女子中
甲南女子中

（
（

）
）

トップラン
トップラン

（
（

）
）

松蔭中
松蔭中

（
（

）
）

芦屋学園中
芦屋学園中

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

芦屋国際中
芦屋国際中

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘学園中
雲雀丘学園中

岡 本  聖 奈
池 内  萌 絵

多 田  由 記 子
山 本  彩

多 田  彩 夏
星 屋  優 真

森 本  結 加
伊 東  梨 紗

高 木  麻 衣
七 條  あ り さ

葉 山  郁
池 添  康 子

青 木  耀 子
小 山  萌 花

嶋 村  菜 央
岡 見  菜 生 子

観 音 堂  万 友
坊  彩 菜

金  聖 華
中 澤  瑛 美

秋 友  愛 香
狭 間  絵 理

木 戸 内  志 保
渡  ま ど か

吉 田  実 里
河 野  梨 紗

木 村  遥 香
永 野  靖 子

細 見  優 希
權  志 奈

長 谷 川  祐 未
塚 本  真 里
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2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

60

61

63

60

60

60

64

62

60

60

61

62

64

62

岡本
池内

多田
星屋

葉山
池添

嶋村
岡見

観音堂
坊

木戸内
渡

木村
永野

長谷川
塚本

岡本
池内

嶋村
岡見

観音堂
坊

長谷川
塚本

岡本
池内

観音堂
坊

7
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204747
204701

210096
211075

211097
211096

209191
209246

210082
210142

209581
209266

210156
210155

208678
204898

205047
207222

210834
210199

209173
209208

208669
208679

209196
209197

211080
211081

209597
209599

207908
209162

（
（

）
）

ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC
TEAM.K

（
（

）
）

松蔭中
松蔭中

（
（

）
）

賢明女子学院中
賢明女子学院中

（
（

）
）

芦屋学園中
芦屋学園中

（
（

）
）

武庫川女大附中
武庫川女大附中

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

甲南女子中
甲南女子中

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘学園中
雲雀丘学園中

（
（

）
）

難波徹NAMP
難波徹NAMP

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

小林聖心中
小林聖心中

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘学園中
雲雀丘学園中

（
（

）
）

芦屋学園中
芦屋学園中

（
（

）
）

滝川第二中
滝川第二中

（
（

）
）

神戸山手女子中
神戸山手女子中

（
（

）
）

武庫川女大附高
武庫川女大附中

城  舞 香
田 頭   杏

小 林  咲
齊 藤  彩 乃

小 林  範 子
古 河  由 梨 奈

仲  優 紀
木 頃  美 紗 希

西  真 生
木 村  華 子

中 森  璃 子
重 成  佑 香

奥 田  瑞 稀
千 葉  麻 美 子

木 島  梓
奥 平  彩

増 井  菜 裕
篠 原  七 子

市 川  結 菜
加 藤  り さ

鎌 田  麻 里 子
三 浦  春 菜

苅 尾  玲 衣
瀧 本  佳 奈

藤 野  彩 華
國 田  小 蒔

野 村  咲 也 香
武 田  ち な み

舟 橋  恵 美
小 倉  麻 友

川 崎  ゆ り か
安 口  菜 奈 子
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5.

6.

7.

8.

60

WO

60

60

60

61

64

60

60

60

60

62

64

64

城
田頭 

仲
木頃

西
木村

木島
奥平

増井
篠原

苅尾
瀧本

藤野
國田

川崎
安口

城
田頭 

木島
奥平

増井
篠原

川崎
安口

木島
奥平

増井
篠原

9
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207171
209358

210792
209732

207172
210158

209330
208207

209165
210108

208608
211085

210198
210200

205019
204887

207787
206726

209892
210841

209584
209585

209312
210079

201473
209221

209304
209303

210037
210040

204792
204481

（
（

）
）

夙川学院中
夙川学院中

（
（

）
）

神戸女学院中
神戸女学院中

（
（

）
）

甲南女子中
甲南女子中

（
（

）
）

園田学園中
テニスプラザ尼崎

（
（

）
）

武庫川女大附中
武庫川女大附中

（
（

）
）

芦屋国際中
芦屋国際中

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘学園高
サウサリートＴＣ

（
（

）
）

雲雀丘学園中
雲雀丘学園中

（
（

）
）

柳学園中
柳学園中

（
（

）
）

神戸海星女中
神戸海星女中

（
（

）
）

啓明学院中
啓明学院中

（
（

）
）

松蔭中
松蔭中

（
（

）
）

甲南女子中
甲南女子中

（
（

）
）

小林聖心中
小林聖心中

（
（

）
）

ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC
ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

林  玲 奈
清 水  美 伽

溝 端  友 香
三 村  優 芽 子

四 宮  梨 沙
小 林  真 由 佳

佐 藤  夏 波
近 江  麻 耶 乃

小 山  純 佳
濱 田  彩 夏

水 島  菜 月
倉  希 良 々

渡 邊  み な み
渡 邊  紅 実  

本 田  優
田 村  彩 夏

武 知  理 央
荒 木  真 生

瀧 川  奈 津 弥
堤  真 歩

山 本  佳 奈 子
田 畑  萌 子

長谷川 さあや
薮 内  恵 梨 佳

伊 藤  遥
油 納  未 紗

久 保  香 織
石 川  紗 彩

厚 味  真 衣
内 田  有 加 里

田 畑  真 奈 美
立 岩  ま ゆ
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60

60

60

60

WO

WO

60

60

61

61

61

63

63

60

林
清水

佐藤
近江

小山
濱田

本田
田村

瀧川
堤

山本
田畑

伊藤
油納

田畑
立岩

佐藤
近江

本田
田村

山本
田畑

田畑
立岩

本田
田村

田畑
立岩
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